Portable Mesh-Sonic Nebulizer System II
w w w . g e n t e c . c o m
Solutions  for  Life
GUN-21X SERIES
PMSN is a vibrating mesh sonic nebulizer designed for treatment of cystic fibrosis, asthma, COPD and
other respiratory diseases. It capable to break medical solutions into small aerosol droplets as a very
fine mist for direct inhalation to the lungs.
Features

    terminate the manufacture of  any part icular product.
Configuration
Ordering Information
Replcement Parts
Mask (large) Mask (small) Mouth  Piece Power AdapterPacifier Cup
Power source Two AA batteries, AC/DC adapter, 100~240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Power consumption 1.5W
Ultrasonic frequency 100-130K Hz
Nebulization rate >0.4mL/min
Cup Capacity 8ml
Particle size 2-3μm
Weight About 162g without battery
Model No. Specifications
GUN-210 Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter
GUN-211 Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mouth Piece
GUN-212 Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mask S
GUN-213 Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mask L
GUN-214 Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mouth Piece, Mask S
GUN-215 Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mask L
GUN-216 Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mask S, Mask L
GUN-217 Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mask S, Mask L, Mouth Piece
All registration marks are owned by Gentec Corporation. BRO#: MED27V1709
Genstar Technologies Company Inc.
4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710, USA
Tel：909-606-2726